Motionsorientering Vinds 7 maj 2020

Korta banan
Elisabeth Rost
Stanly Holmer
KEA

Elvira Buud
Jonas Buud
Tilde Broman
Sten-Ake Broman
Frida Brudin
Karin Brudin
Team Torlamb
Bengt Holm

Langa banan
Bjorn Albinsson
Bjérn Wrahme
Tord Norell
Edvard Larsson
Erik Eriksson
Hasse Develius
Anders Garvé
Ida Garvé
Ampe

Mellanbanan
Charlie Stolt
Bjorn Kajs

UIf Rask

Henrik Gotberg
Kane Andersson
Lars Erik Cederlov
Conny Eriksson

Nyborjarbanan
Emeli/jacob Brudin
Folke Eriksson
Sixten Buud
Zandra Buud
Casper Wrahme
Martin Ryapolov
Leo Ryapolov
Monika Holm

38:41
42:30
42:43
46:56
46:56
47:57
48:20
51:15
51:32
57:10
Deltagit

46:16
47:43
48:27
51:13
54:55
56:02
01:01:10
01:01:10
01:03:19

33:43
37:52
48:52
51:26
58:22
01:04:15
01:07:52

33:10
35:00
35:50
36:02
39:45
39:45
39:45
Deltagit

00:00
03:49
04:02
08:15
08:15
09:16
09:39
12:34
12:51
18:29

00:00
01:27
02:11
04:57
08:39
09:46
14:54
14:54
17:03

00:00
04:09
15:09
17:43
24:39
30:32
34:09

00:00
01:50
02:40
02:52
06:35
06:35
06:35



